Instr
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA

WKN

ISIN
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504

Name Exch
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM
AURUBIS ACFFM

B/S Prc Qty Curr
B 52,7 500 EUR
B 52,48 59 EUR
B 52,48 100 EUR
B 52,48 100 EUR
B 52,48 186 EUR
B 52,48 55 EUR
B 52,88 30 EUR
B 52,88 95 EUR
B 52,88 19 EUR
B 52,88 100 EUR
B 52,88 100 EUR
B 52,88 100 EUR
B 52,88 28 EUR
B 52,88 28 EUR

52,6866667 1500

Date
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018
23.11.2018

MktVal
26.350,00 €
3.096,32 €
5.248,00 €
5.248,00 €
9.761,28 €
2.886,40 €
1.586,40 €
5.023,60 €
1.004,72 €
5.288,00 €
5.288,00 €
5.288,00 €
1.480,64 €
1.480,64 €

79.030,00 €

StlIAmt

StiDate StiCurr
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR
27.11.2018 EUR

Trade Time Ordernummer

14:00:19
14:34:13
14:34:13
14:34:13
14:34:13
14:34:13
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:29

6178777300
6176254801
6176254801
6176254801
6176254801
6176254801
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301
6179427301



